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Bowler
Weldon Drayton Jr
David Ruiz
Wayne Garvey
Frank Lunghi
Robert Smith
Jon Harding
Michael Simeone
Jennifer Bocchicchio
Jin Hong
Max Thomas
Paulo Martins
Joseph Fabio
Jason Nicholas
Evelyn Arena
Maniram Basdeo
Jonathan Ocsman
Tae Jung Kim
Dwight Dunkley
James Dickerson
Gene DeFazio
Sam Cooke
Ken Wright
William Luna
Rob Foerster
Dennis McMillan
Sean Harding
Joseph Evers
Adam DeRossi
Tom Amendolara
Jose Ferreira
Kevin Ohrenberger
James Walsh
Tom Amendolara***

Hometown
Central Islip, NY
Whitestone, NY
Manchester, CT
Farmingdale, NY
Flushing, NY
Central Islip, NY
Lindenhurst, NY
Selden, NY
Jamaica, NY
Stamford, NY
New York, NY
Woodside, NY
Wantagh, NY
W Babylon, NY
Bronx, NY
Levittown, NY
Mineola, NY
Brooklyn NY
Norwalkm CT
Islip Terrace, NY
Patchogue, NY
Brooklyn NY
Corona, NY
East Meadow, NY
Jamaica, NY
W Babylon, NY
Islip Terrace, NY
Massapequa Park, NY
Babylon, NY
Woodside, NY
Manorville, NY
Glen Cove, NY

All series listed include handicap & bonus pins

*Wildcard

NO TAP JACKPOT WINNERS
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Wayne Garvey
Sam Cooke
Alex Henry

FINAL SHOOTOUT

Weldon Drayton Jr
David Ruiz

Wayne Garvey
Frank Lunghi

ROUND 2

Wayne Garvey
David Ruiz

Frank Lunghi
Weldon Drayton Jr
Jennifer Bocchicchio
Michael Simeone
Jon Harding

Robert Smith

ROUND 2

Weldon Drayton Jr
Jon Harding

Frank Lunghi
Robert Smith
Michael Simeone
Jennifer Bocchicchio

Babylon, NY

**No bonus pin pot winner ***Cashed twice

1:00 PM $634

3:30 PM $80

3:30 PM $80

Scratch Hdcp Bonus

204 52 2
184 54 12
184 45 11
167 45
214 45 11
193 54 12
190 45
164 52 2
131 81 4
160 54
165 42 7
138 62 12
214 52 2
218 42 7
221 45
186 62 12
204 54
169 81 4

AMF BABYLON TOURNAMENT - MARCH 5, 2017

Series
721
706
885
726
734
731
717
703

1390*
805
744
722

710%*
709
708
706

669%*
764
755
753
752
748
738
738
736
730
729
726
717
710
710
709
751

Total
258
250
240
212

270
259
235
218
216
214
214
212

268
267
266
260
258
254

Cashing

$1,000
$500
$350
$300
$250
$250
$250
$250
$175
$175
$175
$175
$175
$175
$175
$175
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$60

$6,210

Payout
$1,000
$500
$350
$300

Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
$250
$250
$250
$250

Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
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13
14
15
16
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Wayne Garvey
David Ruiz
Jonathan Ocsman
Maniram Basdeo
Jason Nicholas
Max Thomas

Jin Hong

Joseph Fabio
Paulo Martins
Evelyn Arena

ROUND 1

Jason Nicholas
Weldon Drayton Jr
Jin Hong

Max Thomas
David Ruiz
Maniram Basdeo
Michael Simeone
Jon Harding
Jonathan Ocsman
Paulo Martins
Evelyn Arena
Joseph Fabio
Robert Smith
Frank Lunghi
Jennifer Bocchicchio
Sam Cooke

Gene DeFazio
Dwight Dunkley
James Walsh
Adam DeRossi
Joseph Evers
James Dickerson
Tom Amendolara
William Luna
Jose Ferreira

Ken Wright
Kevin Ohrenberger
Dennis McMillan
Rob Foerster

Tae Jung Kim
Sean Harding

194
180
179
188
200
185
142
175
152
146

255
219
180
214
191
199
186
188
179
166
161
181
157
181
139
166
152
145
164
174
158
169
138
147
148
159
141
154
151
118
160

Tournament Financials

Revenues

109 entries @ $70 $7,630
50 entries @ $60 $3,000
4 entries @ $0 $0
Total Entry $ $10,630
Expenses

Lineage $1,904
Promotion $972

Escrow Account (@ $6) $978
No-Tap Jackpot (@ $2) $326
Entry Discounts $240
Prize Fund Paid Out $6,210
Total Expenses $10,630

45
54
45
45
32
37
76
49
58
72

32
52
76
37
54
45
54
42
45
58
72
49
62
45
81
45
58
65
47
42
47
32
63
63
59
45
54
32
32
63
20

11
12
12

10

12

12

12
10
12

12
12

12

12
12

10
12
12

250
246
236
235
232
232
230
227
222
219

287
273
268
261
257
246
240
237
236
236
234
233
231
226
224
223
222
218
217
216
215
213
213
212
207
204
195
194
183
181
180

Advance

Advance
$175
$175
$175
$175
$175
$175
$175
$175

Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100



